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CSXKRRTEAANKYQSCSTW./ KIDS MENU
RKDGCBTVRMOYCPTKHNOT
HI1YCXUFVTNBFAUJRTZENF Sausage&Eggs
0OZQROYQSRHIXPFOVFDDSB
G6LEQPSTOGXCTENLLTIE./ Scrambledfaggs,kransky,
PTJPQKEOHUMAADGEPGEFRQ toasted croissant
TPEUWTUTT I CMI MKEFBNWEF
TAPSRIMGPRTANNDTFAOO./ Kids Garden Toast
HQHNQSPIDERMANDHTCGCMR :

White loaf, tomato, avocado

OREHGXTOJHHMMWARMOQOAA
XGLIMBBRPCREFEUJLMAANR R
BYPNNTVB I ESCRJXENTEKSSG G Mac & Cheese
b OREE R B R R SUAGR OE R Macaroni, cheese sauce
CUURAZGUBWIFCNWLOQIRSEB
WDLPQASUVFTSAFOKMWH I . .
BLACKPANTHERBLPMSCYHP Chicken & Chips
RNAMAUQAI FWUULAYDVUW 55’sFrledChlcken,Chlps,aloh
AOBZFADYHULTKESI JIZKIJIPIK
VKWHUJHLYEUNWNEFUJOXYOX Burger&Chips
EYHSAMSZPBOGLAGVAXTEBDO ;
AQUAMAN BATMAN BLACKPANTHER Brioche bun, beef patty, cheese,
BRAVE CAPTAINAMERICA  CONFIDENT .
FAST FIGHT HELPFUL tomato sauce, Chlps
HERO HULK IRONMAN
MASK POW SMASH
SPIDERMAN STRONG SUPER .
SUPERMAN THOR WONDERWOMAN Kids Waffle

©

Toasted waflle, maple syrup,

@ fresh banana, ice-cream

$12

$12

$14

$14

$14

$14







